
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-bid Conference for RFQ 388918 - ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION FOR GUN HILL HOUSES 
Attended 10
Start time 4/13/23, 10:42:31 AM
End time 4/13/23, 11:16:30 AM
Meeting duration 33m 59s
Average attendance time 17m 28s

2. Participants
Name First join In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Dokubo, Kinta 4/13/23, 10:42:38 AM 33m 52s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 4/13/23, 10:56:30 AM 19m 51s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Parikh, Roomin 4/13/23, 10:56:42 AM 19m 40s Roomin.Parikh@nycha.nyc.gov Roomin.Parikh@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 4/13/23, 10:57:26 AM 18m 56s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 4/13/23, 10:58:31 AM 17m 47s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 4/13/23, 10:58:31 AM 17m 43s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
George Pipergias (Roma 
Scaffolding) 4/13/23, 10:58:32 AM 17m 49s gpipergias@romascaffolding.com gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Presenter
Ray Denaro (D'Onofrio GC 
Corp.) 4/13/23, 11:01:38 AM 10m 35s Ray.denaro@donofriogc.com Ray.denaro@donofriogc.com Presenter
Mohammad Safi (Global 
Vissions Corp) 4/13/23, 11:02:20 AM 14m 3s info@globalvisioncorps.com info@globalvisioncorps.com Presenter
Vergara, Lenese 4/13/23, 11:11:59 AM 4m 19s Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Duration Email Role
Dokubo, Kinta 4/13/23, 10:42:38 AM 33m 52s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 4/13/23, 10:56:30 AM 19m 51s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Parikh, Roomin 4/13/23, 10:56:42 AM 19m 40s Roomin.Parikh@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 4/13/23, 10:57:26 AM 18m 56s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Adames, Cecelia 4/13/23, 10:58:31 AM 17m 47s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Contreras, Francisco 4/13/23, 10:58:31 AM 17m 43s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
George Pipergias 4/13/23, 10:58:32 AM 17m 49s gpipergias@romascaffolding.com Presenter
Ray Denaro 4/13/23, 11:01:38 AM 10m 35s Ray.denaro@donofriogc.com Presenter
Mohammad Safi (Guest) 4/13/23, 11:02:20 AM 14m 3s info@globalvisioncorps.com Presenter
Vergara, Lenese 4/13/23, 11:11:59 AM 4m 19s Lenese.Vergara@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter


